
SIERRA VISTA HIGH SCHOOL 
2021-2022 GIRLS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

SIERRA VISTA GYM
Home of the Dons

3600 N. Frazier St., Baldwin Park, CA 91706
(626) 960-7741

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Monday Nov. 15 (F/JV/V) Montclair HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Wednesday Nov. 17 (F/JV/V) La Quinta HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Nov. 19 (JV/V) Covina AWAY TBA

Monday Nov. 22 (JV/V) Avalon AWAY TBA

Tuesday Nov. 30 (F/JV/V) Ramona HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Thursday Dec. 2 (JV/V) Baldwin Park HOME 3:15/4:30pm

Friday Dec. 3 (F/JV/V) Ontario AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Monday Dec. 6 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Tuesday Dec. 7 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Wednesday Dec. 8 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Thursday Dec. 9 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Friday Dec. 10 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Saturday Dec. 11 (V) Covina Tournament AWAY TBA

Tuesday Dec. 14 (F/JV/V) Cal High HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Thursday Dec. 16 (JV/V) South Hills AWAY 3:30/5pm

Monday Dec. 27 (JV) Glendora Tournament AWAY TBA

Tuesday Dec. 28 (JV) Glendora Tournament AWAY TBA

Wednesday Dec. 29 (JV) Glendora Tournament AWAY TBA

Thursday Dec. 30 (JV) Glendora Tournament AWAY TBA

Wednesday Jan. 5 Gladstone* AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Jan. 7 Workman* HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Monday Jan. 10 (F/JV/V) Norwalk HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Wednesday Jan. 12 Duarte* HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Jan. 14 Azusa* HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Wednesday Jan. 19 Nogales* AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Jan. 21 Gladstone* HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Saturday Jan. 22 Glendora Showcase AWAY TBA

Wednesday Jan. 26 Workman* AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Jan. 28 Duarte* AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Wednesday Feb. 2 Azusa* AWAY 3:15/4:30/6pm

Friday Feb. 4 Nogales* HOME 3:15/4:30/6pm

Sandra Duckering - Head Girls' Basketball Coach

Robyn Garcia - Athletic Director

Jose Cuevas - Assistant Principal, Athletics

H. Vince Pratt - Principal

Baldwin Park Unified School District
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